

Selfridges Selection Breakfast in Bed Gift Box

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our bespoke in-house service team to place your order.

Selfridges Selection Prosecco

Product of Italy

Region: Treviso

Grape variety: Prosecco

ABV 11%

750ml

Selfridges Selection British Strawberry Jam 340g

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Concentrated Lemon Juice.
Prepared with 50g Fruit per 100g / Total Sugar Content 60g per 100g

Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**
Palm oil free

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1010/238
Fat (g) 0.0
of which Saturates (g) 0.0
Carbohydrate (g) 58.0
of which Sugars (g) 58.0
Fibre (g) 1.3
Protein (g) 0.0
Salt (g) 0.02

Per 15g Portion
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 152/36
Fat (g) 0.0
of which Saturates (g) 0.0
Carbohydrate (g) 8.7

of which Sugars (g) 8.7
Fibre (g) 0.2
Protein (g) 0.0
Salt (g) 0.00

Contains approx. 22 servings

Storage Information

Store in a cool dry place, after opening keep refrigerated, consume within 4 weeks

Made in England, with ingredients from other countries for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street

Selfridges Selection Vintage Thick Cut Marmalade 340g

Ingredients

Demerara Sugar, Oranges (34%), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin.

Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**
May contain traces of: **Nuts, Mustard, Sesame.**
Palm oil free

Jam or marmalade legal information

Prepared with 50g of fruit per 100g
Total sugar content: 64g per 100g

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1027/242
Fat (g) 0.0
of which Saturates (g) 0.0
Carbohydrate (g) 60.0
of which Sugars (g) 59.0
Fibre (g) 1.0
Protein (g) 0.7
Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per Portion (15g)
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 154/36
Fat (g) 0.0
of which Saturates (g) 0.0
Carbohydrate (g) 9.0
of which Sugars (g) 8.9
Fibre (g) 0.2
Protein (g) 0.1
Salt (g) 0.0

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place. Once open, store in fridge and use within 2 months.

Produced in the UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection Southern Italian Cafetiere Ground Coffee Bold & Strong 250g**Ingredients**

100% Pure Ground Central American and Indian Coffee

Product Claims

Palm oil free

Preparation Instructions

Pre-warm the cafetière with hot water, use a scoop or a dessert spoon of coffee per cup, pour over water just off the boil, leave to stand for 3-4 minutes.

Stir with a wooden spoon for 10 seconds, plunge down slowly, leave to stand for a few seconds, pour and enjoy

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Roasted and packed in Italy for

Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street
London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection 20 English Breakfast Tea Bags 60g**Ingredients**

Black Tea (Assam, Ceylon Pekoe, Kenyan)

Product claims

Palm oil free

Preparation Instructions

Brew with freshly boiled water for 3 - 5 minutes

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Blended and packed in the UK with tea from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street
London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

ReBalance smooth peanut butter 190g

Ingredients

Peanuts (100%)

Allergen Information

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Palm oil free

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2341/564

Fat (g) 46.0

of which Saturates (g) 8.7

Carbohydrate (g) 12.5

of which Sugars (g) 6.2

Fibre (g) 8.5

Protein (g) 25.6

Salt (g) Trace

Vitamin E (mg) 10

Typical Values Per Portion (25g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 585/141

Fat (g) 11.5

of which Saturates (g) 2.2

Carbohydrate (g) 3.1

of which Sugars (g) 1.6

Fibre (g) 2.1

Protein (g) 6.5

Salt (g) Trace

Vitamin E (mg) 2.5

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place away from direct light. After opening keep refrigerated and consume within 3 months

Produced in Shropshire UK, with ingredients from other countries, for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

ReBalance seeded apple granola 350g

Ingredients

Oats, Quinoa, Honey, **Sunflower** Seeds (12%), Pumpkin Seeds (7%), Pasteurised **Egg** White (**Egg** White, Thickener: Guar Gum), Rapeseed Oil, **Almonds**, Chia Seeds (5%), Dried Apple Rings (Apple, Antioxidant: Sulphur Dioxide), Dried Golden Berries, Vanilla Extract, Sea Salt, Cinnamon

Allergen Information

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Produced in a kitchen which also handles: Cows' Milk, Soya, Peanuts and Sesame
Palm oil free

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2034/487

Fat (g) 25.5

of which Saturates (g) 2.5

Carbohydrate (g) 53.3

of which Sugars (g) 15.4

Fibre (g) 6.3

Protein (g) 14.1

Salt (g) 0.7

Typical Values Per Portion (25g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1017/244

Fat (g) 12.8

of which Saturates (g) 1.3

Carbohydrate (g) 26.7

of which Sugars (g) 7.7

Fibre (g) 3.2

Protein (g) 7.1

Salt (g) 0.3

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within four weeks

Produced in London UK, with ingredients from other countries, for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com